   ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ
•     DSP7001 Single Channel:  Low cost and easy to use
• Два Канала: Позволяет прибору поддерживать до двух
инструментов испытания с независимой или
совместной конфигурацией
• Встроенная cистема cигнализации: Для мощности,
частоты вращения, крутящего момента,
температуры, воздушного потока, водного потока,

Информация для заказа
DSP7000
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSP7001      High-Speed Programmable Dynamometer Controller - single channel
DSP7002      High-Speed Programmable Dynamometer Controller - dual channel
Model Number:                  DSP700X – X – X
CHANNEL TYPE
•  Single Channel                       1
•  Dual Channel                          2
COMMUNICATION OPTIONS
•  none (standard USB)                    0
•  USB port and GPIB                       1
•  USB port and RS-232                    2
I/O Options
•  None (standard)                                   0
•  I/O card in slot1 (7001)                        1
•  I/O card in slot 1 and 2 (7002)              3
SYSTEM OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION MODEL / PART #
TESTING
DEVICES
Hysteresis Dynamometers HD series
Eddy-Current Dynamometers WB series
Powder Brake Dynamometers PB series
In-Line Torque Transducers TM/TMHS/TMB series
POWER
ANALYZERS
High-Speed Single-Phase Power Analyzer 6510e
High-Speed Three-Phase Power Analyzer 6530
SOFTWARE
M-TEST 7.0 Motor Testing Software SW-M-TEST7.0-WE
Temperature Testing Hardware HW-TTEST
POWER
SUPPLIES
Closed-Loop Speed Control/Power Supply 6100
Power Supply 5200
Current-Regulated Power Supply 5210
Power Amplifier (required for HD-825 Dynamometer only) 5241
Power Supply for WB & PB Dynamometers series 2.7 and 43 DES 310/410
Power Supply for WB & PB Dynamometer series 65, 115 and 15 DES 311/411
MISC. Torque/Speed Conditioner
(required for connecting WB/PB Series Dynamometers to DSP6001)
TSC 401
CARDS &
CABLES
GPIB Interface Card (PCI) 73M023
GPIB Cable, 1 meter 88M047
GPIB Cable, 2 meters 88M048
Torque Transducer Connector Cable ER 113/01
DSP7000 GPIB Card 006579
DSP7000 RS-232 Card 006578
DSP7000 I/O Card 006577
Due to the continual development of our products, we reserve the right to modify specifications without forewarning.